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23.06.2016 № 468
Основні демографічні показники в Прилуцькому районі
в січні–квітні 2016 року
(осіб)
	
	Наявне 

населення

 на 

 1 травня 2016
	Постійне 

населення

 на 

 1 травня 2016 
	Кількість народжених
	Кількість 

померлих
	Природний 

приріст,

скорочення (–)

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Прилуцький район
	35362
	35458
	90
	309
	–219

	Міські поселення
	10815
	10759
	20
	77
	–57


	Сільська місцевість
	24547
	24699
	70
	232
	–162

	смт Ладан
	6112
	6077
	8
	37
	–29

	смт Линовиця


	2706
	2701
	9
	19
	–10

	смт Мала Дівиця
	1997
	1981
	3
	21
	–18


Начальник                                                                                                                        Д. Ашихміна

Довідка: тел. (04622) 4-13-11; e-mail: post@chernigivstat.gov.ua
Більше інформації: http://www.chernigivstat.gov.ua/pres_inf/grafik_2016.php 
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